
                                         ChiHi Invitational
                                      Lake Wissota Golf Course
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9809  Isabella Jacobsen             12  Menomonie                     18:17.7  5:54 
      2    2 9702  Haley Mason                   12  Chippewa Falls                19:46.8  6:22 
      3    3 9817  Madeline Palmer               12  Menomonie                     19:54.7  6:25 
      4    4 9802  Helen Chen                    12  Menomonie                     20:03.2  6:28 
      5    5 9808  Anna Imsande                  11  Menomonie                     20:40.7  6:40 
      6    6 9819  Ali Ruch                      12  Menomonie                     20:49.1  6:43 
      7    7 9816  Emma Mommsen                  12  Menomonie                     21:07.6  6:48 
      8    8 9807  Brooklyn Hoff                 10  Menomonie                     21:20.2  6:53 
      9    9 9705  Abby Merconti                  9  Chippewa Falls                21:22.1  6:53 
     10   10 9697  Jordan Chen                   10  Chippewa Falls                21:51.4  7:03 
     11   11 9752  Avery Lentz                    9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:01.1  7:06 
     12      9821  Julia Skorczewski             11  Menomonie                     22:15.4  7:10 
     13      9813  Madison Lehman                10  Menomonie                     22:26.4  7:14 
     14   12 9704  Ireland McQuillan             10  Chippewa Falls                22:30.7  7:15 
     15      9843  Kaelyn Cook                    9  New Richmond                  22:39.4  7:18 
     16      9814  Megan McMahon                  9  Menomonie                     22:42.7  7:19 
     17   13 9741  Mikaela Benike                11  Eau Claire Memorial           22:52.8  7:22 
     18      9820  Anika Schoenberger             9  Menomonie                     23:26.4  7:33 
     19      9801  Mary Berg                     10  Menomonie                     23:36.6  7:36 
     20   14 9764  Elle Symes                    10  Eau Claire Memorial           23:52.6  7:42 
     21      9803  Teagan Christenson            12  Menomonie                     23:52.9  7:42 
     22   15 9767  Shelby Wille                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           23:58.8  7:44 
     23   16 9751  Alli Lavick                    9  Eau Claire Memorial           23:58.9  7:44 
     24   17 9708  Brooklyn Sandvig              11  Chippewa Falls                24:00.9  7:44 
     25   18 9768  Emma Winkler                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           24:01.1  7:44 
     26   19 9762  Greta Steines                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           24:01.1  7:44 
     27      9765  Adeline Viergutz               9  Eau Claire Memorial           24:08.6  7:47 
     28   20 9699  Lizzy Dallas                   9  Chippewa Falls                24:08.8  7:47 
     29      9766  Madeline Walther               9  Eau Claire Memorial           24:12.9  7:48 
     30   21 9713  Kristin Torkelson              9  Chippewa Falls                24:15.5  7:49 
     31      9740  Annie Barsoum                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           24:31.4  7:54 
     32      9800  Lauren Berg                   12  Menomonie                     24:38.6  7:56 
     33      9810  Samantha Jacobsen             10  Menomonie                     24:43.9  7:58 
     34      9799  Paige Anderson                12  Menomonie                     24:44.1  7:58 
     35      9805  Emma Flug                     12  Menomonie                     24:47.3  7:59 
     36      9742  Sadie Bernicke                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           24:48.0  7:59 
     37      9761  Lauren Schiefer                9  Eau Claire Memorial           24:48.0  7:59 
     38      9759  Allison Rodeberg              12  Eau Claire Memorial           24:51.3  8:00 
     39      9712  Gabrielle Sweitzer            12  Chippewa Falls                24:55.2  8:02 
     40      9745  Patricia Clark                11  Eau Claire Memorial           25:06.0  8:05 
     41      9812  Isabella Kaufmann             12  Menomonie                     25:07.1  8:06 
     42      9703  Lakken McEathron              10  Chippewa Falls                25:13.8  8:08 
     43      9748  Caroline Halfen               12  Eau Claire Memorial           25:14.1  8:08 
     44      9698  Aiva Dahlby                   11  Chippewa Falls                25:23.5  8:11 
     45      9753  Elsa Murray                   12  Eau Claire Memorial           25:35.2  8:15 
     46      9811  Tina Jones                    11  Menomonie                     25:55.3  8:21 
     47      9842  Anna Bicanova                 11  New Richmond                  26:26.5  8:31 
     48      9757  Ada Peterson                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           26:26.8  8:31 
     49      9844  Kira Martin                    9  New Richmond                  27:11.6  8:46 
     50      9845  Audrey Pike                    9  New Richmond                  27:13.4  8:46 
     51      9709  Kendra Shaurette              11  Chippewa Falls                27:25.7  8:50 
     52      9758  Chloe Raven                    9  Eau Claire Memorial           28:10.1  9:04 
     53      9711  Peyton Sorenson                9  Chippewa Falls                28:21.6  9:08 
     54      9706  Abigail Myers                 10  Chippewa Falls                28:26.4  9:10 
     55      9707  Cordelia Roeder               10  Chippewa Falls                28:37.3  9:13 
     56      9701  Hannah Golden                 12  Chippewa Falls                28:41.4  9:15 
     57      9749  Emma Harnish                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           28:59.7  9:20 
     58      9743  Ellie Bristol                 12  Eau Claire Memorial           29:21.0  9:27 
     59      9818  Elly Rabenort                  9  Menomonie                     29:47.5  9:36 
     60      9806  Kara Giesking                 11  Menomonie                     30:04.0  9:41 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      9804  Madeline Devries              12  Menomonie                     30:11.9  9:44 
     62      9696  Emily Braaten                 10  Chippewa Falls                30:39.8  9:53 
     63      9754  Zoha Muslim                   11  Eau Claire Memorial           31:49.2 10:15 
     64      9700  Kami Duex                      9  Chippewa Falls                32:02.5 10:19 
     65      9714  Emeri Werner                   9  Chippewa Falls                32:06.0 10:20 
     66      9755  Lilly Patterson               10  Eau Claire Memorial           33:01.5 10:38 
     67      9695  Susan Bergeman                 9  Chippewa Falls                33:40.7 10:51 
     68      9746  Kora Falkner                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           39:27.3 12:42 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  Menomonie                                  (19:57.1  99:45.4 2:31.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Isabella Jacobsen         12 18:17.7
       2      3  Madeline Palmer           12 19:54.7
       3      4  Helen Chen                12 20:03.2
       4      5  Anna Imsande              11 20:40.7
       5      6  Ali Ruch                  12 20:49.1
       6   (  7) Emma Mommsen              12 21:07.6
       7   (  8) Brooklyn Hoff             10 21:20.2

       2.    50  Chippewa Falls                             (21:54.4  109:31.9 4:14.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Haley Mason               12 19:46.8
       2      9  Abby Merconti              9 21:22.1
       3     10  Jordan Chen               10 21:51.4
       4     12  Ireland McQuillan         10 22:30.7
       5     17  Brooklyn Sandvig          11 24:00.9
       6   ( 20) Lizzy Dallas               9 24:08.8
       7   ( 21) Kristin Torkelson          9 24:15.5

       3.    69  Eau Claire Memorial                        (23:20.9  116:44.2 1:57.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Avery Lentz                9 22:01.1
       2     13  Mikaela Benike            11 22:52.8
       3     14  Elle Symes                10 23:52.6
       4     15  Shelby Wille              12 23:58.8
       5     16  Alli Lavick                9 23:58.9
       6   ( 18) Emma Winkler              10 24:01.1
       7   ( 19) Greta Steines             11 24:01.1


